Date/venue

12/20/25, 4:00 PM
P4

12/20/25, 4:30 PM
P4

12/20/25, 5:00 PM
P4

12/20/25, 5:30 PM
P4

12/20/25, 6:00 PM
P4

12/20/25, 6:30 PM
P4

P xporty

8é Torneig Padelxlamarato

Calendar: 2° Femenina / Grupo 2

Home

Marta Colell Balletbo
Patricia Domingo Lafuente

Gisela Baz Salvador
Paula Herrero Gonzalez

Verdnica Narvaez
Alicia Pla Bosca

Silvia Falcon
Monica Fazio Araguas

Marta Colell Balletbo
Patricia Domingo Lafuente

Verdnica Narvaez
Alicia Pla Bosca

1/1

Result

3-6

9-4

8-4

5-7

4-9

45

Away team

Silvia Falcon
Monica Fazio Araguas

Verdnica Narvaez
Alicia Pla Bosca

Marta Colell Balletbo
Patricia Domingo Lafuente

Gisela Baz Salvador
Paula Herrero Gonzalez

Gisela Baz Salvador
Paula Herrero Gonzalez

Silvia Falcon
Monica Fazio Araguas
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